Data
Contratto

21/09/2022
21/09/2022
22/09/2022
21/09/2022
21/09/2022

Decorrenza
Contratto

19/09/2022
17/09/2022
21/09/2022
20/09/2022
17/09/2022

Scadenza Codice
Rapporto Contratto

29/10/2022 761022000046
29/10/2022 01322000011
23/09/2022 78922000016
20/09/2022 78922000015
29/10/2022 396522000014

Tipo Contratto

SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

Codice
Stato Contratto Meccanogr
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001

Valido APIC820001

Categoria
Personale

DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC

TOTALE COSTO PERSONALE DOCENTE

Capitolo/PG

12291
12291
12271
12271
12291

Importo
Contratto

207,50
1674,11
203,36
72,83

620,59
2778,39



